

Ex. no 04/2017

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. v/s. Vimal Kumar

25/05/2018

Pr.:- None for DH.

Sh. Ratan Shukla and Sh. Amrish Yadav, counsels for JD.

None has come present for the DH since morning despite repeated calls.

Objections have been filed in the meantime.

Put up now for appearance of AR of DH & consideration on 31/08/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 25/05/2018.