

Ex. no. 04/2017

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. and ors. V/s Vimal Kumar

31/08/2018

Pr.:- Ms. Chitra Rana, proxy counsel for DH.
Sh. Roshan Kumar, proxy counsel for JD.

Objections have been filed in the meantime.

Put up for consideration alongwith objection for 20/10/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 31/08/2018.